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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C

Paltinis

      Timp mansa 1Timp realizat Ecart fata 
de I-ul

Ecart fata 
de prec

Timp mansa 2

1 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO H 5 4:21,6853:51,180 79.42 km/h -3:51,180
2 58 Zaberca Ovidiu Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8.5 H 5 3:58,5783:51,500 00,320 00,3203:51,500
3 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 3:57,6023:51,656 00,476 00,1563:51,656
4 6 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8,5 A 5 4:02,5463:52,700 01,520 01,0443:52,700
5 177 Mageanu Norris Subaru Impreza N 5 4:01,7613:54,698 03,518 01,9983:54,698
6 99 Senchea Dudu-Florin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 N 5 4:04,0433:55,060 03,880 00,3623:55,060
7 3 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5  3:55,176 03,996 00,1163:55,176
8 129 Barbu Sebastian Renault Clio A 3 4:04,5793:58,706 07,526 03,5303:58,706
9 54 Samoila Bogdan Seat Ibiza TDI A 3 4:03,9104:00,071 08,891 01,3654:00,071
10 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI H 4 4:08,2454:03,150 11,970 03,0794:03,150
11 101 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 H 5 4:08,8704:05,545 14,365 02,3954:05,545
12 52 Dumitrescu Silviu Citroen C2 S1600 A 3 4:10,5454:05,731 14,551 00,1864:05,731
13 31 Graef Gunther Toyota Celica A 5 4:11,9694:07,798 16,618 02,0674:07,798
14 74 Florea Dan Renault CLIO A 3 4:08,0084:08,008 16,828 00,210 

15 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 4:17,7504:08,266 17,086 00,2584:08,266
16 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 4:09,1794:08,444 17,264 00,1784:08,444
17 50 Alexandru Catalin Mitsubishi H 5 4:13,4344:08,998 17,818 00,5544:08,998
18 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 4:18,6464:09,873 18,693 00,8754:09,873
19 42 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 4:22,3584:14,154 22,974 04,2814:14,154
20 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf 2 H 3 4:14,2904:14,290 23,110 00,136 

21 68 Tomita Serban Honda Civic Type R A 3 4:29,7234:14,734 23,554 00,4444:14,734
22 32 Padurean Mircea VW Golf H 3 4:15,8284:15,828 24,648 01,094 

23 470 Vintila George Skoda Fabia RS TDI H 4 4:24,794(+10)4:16,330 25,150 00,5024:16,330
24 484 Rudeanu Ioan Andrei Mitsubishi Lancer N 5 4:26,7154:17,359 26,179 01,0294:17,359
25 147 Dumitrascu Adrian Nicolae Seat Leon V6 H 5 4:17,3844:17,384 26,204 00,0254:35,440

26 434 Ionescu Adrian Toyota Celica H 3 4:19,9094:19,909 28,729 02,525 

27 110 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 4:24,232(+10)4:20,736 29,556 00,8274:20,736
28 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai Dacia Nova H 3 4:23,4784:21,828 30,648 01,0924:21,828
29 414 Szene Raul Rikardo Honda Civica H 2 4:46,9924:23,242 32,062 01,4144:23,242
30 444 Iliescu Adi Dacia Logan H 2 4:35,2694:23,586 32,406 00,3444:23,586
31 29 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 4:30,3554:23,885 32,705 00,2994:23,885
32 429 Bernat Lukacs Alexandru Subaru Impreza N 5 6:11,726(+10)4:25,038 33,858 01,1534:25,038
33 422 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Jr Dacia Logan H 2 4:31,1274:25,113 33,933 00,0754:25,113
34 27 Cojocaru Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 4:30,6134:25,380 34,200 00,2674:25,380
35 36 Petre Marius Skoda Fabia H 3 4:27,4094:27,409 36,229 02,029 

36 409 Opritoiu Aurelian Cosmin Suzuki Swift GTI H 2 4:50,3414:27,821 36,641 00,4124:27,821
37 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 4:40,092(+10)4:28,218 37,038 00,3974:28,218
38 498 Asmarandei Ionel Citroen SAXO H 2 4:35,9474:28,837 37,657 00,6194:28,837
39 412 Guran Marius Renault CLIO A 3 4:59,467(+10)4:30,482 39,302 01,6454:30,482
40 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GTAm I2 A3 4:42,8664:31,507 40,327 01,0254:31,507
41 226 Popescu Horia De Tomaso Pantera I2 A4 4:45,4344:31,619 40,439 00,1124:31,619
42 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002 I2 A3 4:34,7874:32,634 41,454 01,0154:32,634
43 420 Necula Gabriel Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 4:49,2374:32,711 41,531 00,0774:32,711
44 45 Saracutu Elvis Adrian Opel Corsa Gsi H 2 4:33,8774:33,099 41,919 00,3884:33,099
45 437 Prepelita Dan Sorin Seat Ibiza TDI H 4 4:35,2894:34,015 42,835 00,9164:34,015
46 436 Gardean Cornel Adrian Dacia Logan SD H 2 4:44,8124:36,160 44,980 02,1454:36,160
47 489 Protesaru Lucian Fiat Brava H 5 4:39,2044:39,204 48,024 03,044 

48 455 Moldovan Bogdan VW Golf H 3 4:55,072(+5)4:40,532 49,352 01,3284:40,532
49 201 Stoian Cristian Opel Ascona B I2 A3 4:59,0814:41,311 50,131 00,7794:41,311
50 485 Rusea Adrian Porsche 911 H 5 4:41,5724:41,572 50,392 00,261 

51 211 Ganescu Costin Fiat X1/9 I2 A2 4:53,630(+10)4:45,946 54,766 04,3744:45,946
52 270 Comsa Marian Innocenti Mini Cooper S I1 A1 4:53,5014:45,962 54,782 00,0164:45,962
53 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002 TI I1 A3 5:06,8934:50,799 59,619 04,8374:50,799
54 415 Botez Vasile Sorin Toyota Celica H 3 4:54,9184:54,918 01:03,738 04,119 
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55 408 Campeanu Flavius Dacia Logan N 2 5:03,8054:55,778 01:04,598 00,8604:55,778
56 210 Bortica Adrian BMW 1602 I2 A2 5:12,8455:04,477 01:13,297 08,6995:04,477
57 122 Vidican Cosmin Lorian Dacia Logan H 2 5:15,2935:13,072 01:21,892 08,5955:13,072
58 87 Coman Serban Peugeot 205 H 3  5:17,681 01:26,501 04,6095:17,681

477 Visan Lucian Skoda Fabia RS TDI H 4 - - -

1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 0 - - -

5 Dumitrescu Andrei Tatuus CR D 0 - - -

41 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi EVO 6 H 5 - - -
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